WoONUL AW

Walter THEODOR
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Percurso : H60

Distancia : 5520m
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603m
245m

North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024
K.O.L.

--/49 nao classificado

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:56:34
2. Luc MELIS 0:56:47
3. Vidar BENJAMINSEN 0:58:21

24'00"/km
33'04"/km
47'03"/km
44'41"[km
25'12"/km
42'49"/km
16'12"/km
18'28"/km
22'26"/km
46'44"/km
35'11"/km
35'06"/km
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